2245

2
3R

KENNEDY ROAD
ISTOL, ILLINOIS 60512

BLACKBERRY OAKS

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
3" Place $125
4" Place $75
5" Place $50
6" Place $25

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
3" Place $125
4" Place $75
5" Place $25

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
3" Place $125
4" Place $75
5" Place $50
6" Place $25

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
3" Place $125
4" Place $75
5" Place $50

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***

P: 630.553

7170

WWWBLACKBERRYOAKS.COM

——

2015 Club Championship

Results

“Championship” Flight

Mark Esposito (4 on 1)
Alex Bremner

Sean Harreld

Erik Anderson

Colton Craig

Robbie Baumann

“A” Flight
Dan Duriavich
Larry Lynd
Jay Demarco
Rich DeBartolo (5 on 16)
Mark Stilin

“B” Flight
Annes Ahmed
Mike Phillips
Kirk Blakney
JR Undesser
Jeff Figelwicz
Rick Fountain

“C” Flight
Eric Nadler
Ryan Chatman
Jim Sullivan
Steve Ruske
Michael Blake

78-70
78-70
75-74
76-74
72-79
80-72

75-74
81-75
76-85
86-78
84-80

81-79
80-83
80-84
80-86
84-83
83-85

84-87
86-87
87-89
91-87
85-96

***SUDDEN DEATH PLAYOFF FOR 1°T PLACE TIES***
***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***

3 LACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSI

—e

148
148
149
150
151
152

149
156
161
164
164

160
163
164
166
167
168

171
173
176
178
181

playoff




