

2015 Club Championship Results

"Championship" Flight				
1 st Place \$250	Mark Esposito (4 on 1)	78-70	148	playoff
2 nd Place \$175	Alex Bremner	78-70	148	
3 rd Place \$125	Sean Harreld	75-74	149	
4 th Place \$75	Erik Anderson	76-74	150	
5 th Place \$50	Colton Craig	72-79	151	
6 th Place \$25	Robbie Baumann	80-72	152	
"A" Flight				
1 st Place \$250	Dan Duriavich	75-74	149	
2 nd Place \$175	Larry Lynd	81-75	156	
3 rd Place \$125	Jay Demarco	76-85	161	
4 th Place \$75	Rich DeBartolo (5 on 16)	86-78	164	
5 th Place \$25	Mark Stilin	84-80	164	
"B" Flight				
1 st Place \$250	Annes Ahmed	81-79	160	
2 nd Place \$175	Mike Phillips	80-83	163	
3 rd Place \$125	Kirk Blakney	80-84	164	
4 th Place \$75	JR Undesser	80-86	166	
5 th Place \$50	Jeff Figelwicz	84-83	167	
6 th Place \$25	Rick Fountain	83-85	168	
"C" Flight				
1 st Place \$250	Eric Nadler	84-87	171	
2 nd Place \$175	Ryan Chatman	86-87	173	
3 rd Place \$125	Jim Sullivan	87-89	176	
4 th Place \$75	Steve Ruske	91-87	178	
5 th Place \$50	Michael Blake	85-96	181	

^{***}ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***

^{***}SUDDEN DEATH PLAYOFF FOR 1ST PLACE TIES***

^{***}ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY, STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***